Slie

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Data:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:
11094753¢

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV A
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 73821 Deliver
Rt Nag No 2 Wi LR ©7
a eg No. ; .
FAIRTRADE : FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

63.795kg

ods

901074
901333
901340
901341
301343
901217
901218

700022126
700026127
700025881
700025882
700025873
700025983
700025826

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Ponchos Rosado Liqueur 6x750ml wit
Fearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x
KWV Rocdeberg Black 6x750ml 2021
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml

Cs
Bot
Cs
Ccs
Cs
cs
cs

h Y B b

1,556.94

SIGN
DATE|
GRV

x 750 10.90
% 750 2.0 | 137.00 6.35
x 3000 401.96 0.60
x 3000 [ 1.0 | 401.96 0.60
x 750 1.0 | 773.16 5.87
x 750 859.98 2.50
x 750 1.0 | 859.98 2.50
YELLOWW,

ATURE:.

Lvesssnnaad

NO:......

1,387.23
128.30
339.55
399.55
727.77
838.48
838.48

1,387.23 208.09%
256.60 38.49
399.55 59.93
399.55 59.93
727.77 108.17
838.48 125.77
838.48 125.77

1,595.32
23%5.09
459.48
459.48
836.94
564.25
964.25

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

15 days from stmt 1.5%

diac

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




